ALAMEDA COUNTY
training & education

center

LARGE ROOMS

San Leandro
Oakland
Hayward
Union City
Hayward/Union City (Combined)
Berkeley
Newark Foyer

Livermore Computer Lab

Fremont
Computer Lab

SMALL ROOMS
Dublin
Albany

Emeryville

Pleasanton

Room Rental Rate Sheet

CAPACITY*
40

50
50
50
100
40
35
13

16

CAPACITY*
4

16
16
16

HALF-DAY
RATE
$285

$325
$325
$325
$475
$160
$135

$550
$800

HALF-DAY RATE
$80
$215
$215
$215

FULL DAY RATE
$315

$500
$500
$500
$700
$275
$225
$750

$1,050

FULL DAY
RATE

$160
$285
$285
$285

*Capacity varies depending on room configuration

AUDIO/VISUAL
PACKAGE
$120

$120
$120
$120
$200
$120
N/A
N/A

N/A

AUDIO/VISUAL
PACKAGE

$60
$120
$120
$120



